
C
H

A
M

PA
G

N
E



SAUVIGNON BLANC, PATERSON’S GROVE, NEW ZEALAND
Tropical gooseberry and lychee flavours, with a nice 
minerally finish

DRY WHITE, MARCEL HUBERT, FRANCE
A typical southern blend – fruity and dry easy-drinking wine

CHABLIS, HENRI LA FONTAINE, FRANCE
A quintessential wine, steely and refreshingly dry with 
pronounced mineral and tropical notes

CHENIN BLANC, KLEINDAL, SOUTH AFRICA
Tropical aromas of pear, guava and ripe yellow stone fruits, 
crisp and fresh

CHARDONNAY, ST-MARC, FRANCE vg
Juicy, sun packed white with white peach and tropical fruit 
on the nose

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE
Fresh and bright with citrus, gooseberry and pear fruits 
– lively, vibrant and exotic

RIOJA BLANCO, EL COTO, SPAIN
Un-oaked made using mainly Viura, which gives zesty acidity, 
and a splash of Malvasia giving a touch of roundness

SANCERRE, DOMAINE FLEURIET, FRANCE
Sauvignon with real depth and character – refined, elegant, 
generous, mouth filling, crunchy stone-fruit flavours

PICPOUL COMBE ROUGE, FRANCE
Aromas of apple, pear, lime, lemon – light-bodied, crisp, 
with a mineral core and finish, perfect with seafood, fish

CHARDONNAY, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE
Fresh un-oaked white perfect for those who don’t like heavy 
Chardonnay, with lovely melon and grapefruit flavours

PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
Typically crisp and elegant, almondy and a little bit racy

PLUMA VINHO VERDE DOC, CASA SANTOS, PORTUGAL
Zippy, lively, citrus fruit with a touch of a spritz and 
a little salinity – perfect with anything light and fresh

LAXAS ALBARIÑO, SPAIN
Seductive exotic palate of pineapple and mango with 
refreshing citrus flavours, amplified by mineral accents

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG CONTE DI ALARI, ITALY
Delicate aromatic, soft nose precedes a crisp, floral palate 
with peachy undertones and well balanced structure

175ml

6.50

4.95

6.95

5.95

5.85

5.85

6.40

7.95

6.40

5.85

5.75

5.95

7.50

7.50

250ml

8.50

6.65

9.25

7.95

7.85

7.85

8.50

10.65

8.50

7.85

7.65

7.95

9.95

9.95

Bottle

24.95

19.95

27.50

23.95

23.50

23.50

25.50

31.95

25.50

23.50

22.95

23.95

29.95

29.95

WHITE



PINOT NOIR, LOS GANSOS, CHILE
Very enveloping and velvety with a certain richness, 
but refreshing with some acidity and light tannins 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE
A fruit-bomb style cabernet that has a traditional mint 
and leather smell with a lush black gateaux flavour

CÔTES DU RHÔNE, FRANCE
A very strong white pepper smell and a lovely sweet, spicy 
red cherry taste

BEAUJOLAIS, CÔTES DE BROUILLY, FRANCE
Made from the gamy grape this is a refreshing light-bodied 
wine with subtle strawberry flavours

SHIRAZ, THE LANDINGS, AUSTRALIA vg
Blackcurrant and plum flavours, a hint of spice and soft, 
integrated tannins – perfect with red meats and pasta

RICH & FRUITY RED, MARCEL HUBERT, FRANCE
Typical southern blend, ripe and juicy

BORDEAUX, CHÂTEAU TABUTEAU ST. EMILION, FRANCE
Fantastic wine from the Bordeaux region with strong 
blackcurrant and a long finish

MERLOT, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE
Aromas and flavours of red black fruit combine with mocha 
and hints of ripe fig to create a delicious complex wine

RIOJA CRIANZA, SIGLO, SPAIN
Deeper, complex style with lashings of deep mulberry, 
cinnamon, cherry, plum fruit, rounded vanilla aftertaste

MALBEC, TRIVENTO, ARGENTINA
Mouth watering and voluptuous with juicy soft tannins

PINOTAGE, KLEINDAL, SOUTH AFRICA
A deep purple pinotage with a typical plummy and blackberry 
nose – full bodied with hints of prunes and banana

AMICONE, ITALY
Full bodied, soft wine with juicy blackberry flavours 
and a hint of tasty oak and spice

PRIMITIVO SALENTO DOPPIO, ITALY
Medium depth of colour with juicy red plums and red cherries 
– rounded, warm and silky with soft tannins

175ml

6.50

5.75

5.75

6.75

5.95

4.95

7.50

5.95

6.75

6.50

5.95

6.60

6.50

250ml

8.50

7.65

7.65

8.95

7.95

6.65

9.95

7.95

8.95

8.50

7.95

8.65

8.50

Bottle

24.95

22.95

22.95

26.95

23.95

19.95

29.95

23.50

26.95

24.95

23.95

25.95

24.95

RED



BLUSH ROSÉ, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE
Lovely scents of berries and rose petals the flavour is ripe 
and generous with fine textures and a long dry finish

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, ITALY vg
Very delicate in colour, it has subtle hints of cranberries, 
zingy citrus and fruity red berry flavours

ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, HIGHBRIDGE, USA
An off dry rosé for those who do not like their wines 
too dry – appealing sweet strawberry bubblegum flavour

HENRI GAILLARD ROSÉ, FRANCE
Mouth-watering strawberries and raspberries with the light 
tines of exotic fruits – well balanced, full and fresh

WHISPERING ANGEL CHATEAU D'ESCLANS 2020, FRANCE
Perfumed pale pink with elegant summer fruits, refined with 
faint cherry

175ml

5.95

5.75

5.75

7.50

250ml

7.95

7.65

7.65

9.95

bottle
magnum

Bottle

23.50

22.95

22.95

29.95

35.95
69.95

ROse

PAUL LANGIER BRUT NV, FRANCE
A celebratory champagne with up front fruit and a soft, 
appealing acidity

LANSON BLACK LABEL NV, FRANCE
A light, dry champagne with persistent mousse 
and a fruit finish

PROSECCO SPUMANTE, ITALY
Elegant, delicate lemon flavours with fine bubbles

PROSECCO SPUMANTE ROSÉ
Delicate red berry notes with a crisp and 
refreshing style

200ml bottle

200ml bottle

125ml

6.45

8.95

8.95

Bottle

27.95

44.95

24.95

24.95

SPARKLING



GORDONS  3.60

BOMBAY  4.20

TANQUERAY  4.20

TANQUERAY SEVILLE  4.40

BIG SMOKE  4.20

Dry

Rhubarb

Lemon

HENDRICKS  4.10

MONKEY 47  4.60

SIPSMITH  4.60

BLOOM  4.50

SILENT POOL  4.50

MALFY  4.50

Rosa 

Orange

Lemon

GIN

ABSOLUT  4.00

CIROC  4.60

BELVEDERE  4.60

GREY GOOSE  4.60

HAKU  4.50

ZUBROWSKA  4.00

V
O

D
K

A

TWO BIRDS  4.50

Watermelon 

Strawberry & Vanilla

COPPER IN THE CLOUDS  5.50

Mango & Black Pepper 

Lychee & Raspberry

Marmalade

WHITLEY NEIL  4.50

Raspberry

Blood Orange

Rhubarb & Ginger

Pineapple

Blood Orange

Blackberry

Mango & Lime

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB 4.50

BLOOM STRAWBERRY  4.50

SIPSMITH SLOE  4.50



BACARDI  3.80

HAVANA 3 4.00

HAVANA ESPECIAL 4.20

HAVANA 7 4.40

SAILOR JERRY 4.20

MORGANS SPICED 4.20

MORGANS TIKI 4.20

CAPTAIN MORGANS 4.00

WOODEN MOOSE 4.80

KRAKEN 4.50

MOUNT GAY 4.80

WRAY & NEPHEWS 4.80

Bourbon
WOODFORD RESERVE  5.00

MAKERS MARK 4.20

WILD TURKEY 4.10

BULLEIT 4.40

SOUTHERN COMFORT 3.80

Irish
JAMESONS 4.00

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 4.20

Blend
MONKEY SHOULDER 4.20

JOHNNIE WALKER 4.10

FAMOUS GROUSE 3.80

JACK DANIELS 4.00

JACK DANIELS HONEY 4.00

WHISKY
Single Malt
AULTMORE 12YR, SPEYSIDE 6.00

GLENFIDDICH 12YR, SPEYSIDE 4.50

GLENLIVET, SPEYSIDE 4.30

GLENMORANGIE 10YR, HIGHLAND 4.60

LAPHROAIG 10YR, ISLAY 4.50

PENDERYN CELT, WELSH 5.20

TALISKER 10YR, ISLAY 6.20

JURA 10YR, ISLAY 4.50

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR, ISLAY 4.60

TAMNAVULIN, SPEYSIDE 4.50

GLENMORAY, SPEYSIDE 4.50

GLENFAIRN, SPEYSIDE 4.50

COURVOISIER 4.20

MARTELL 4.40

HENNESSEY 4.60

VECCHIA ROMAGNA 4.20

REMY VSOP 4.60

BRANDY

RUM



Football

PREMIER LEAGUE

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 

EUROPA LEAGUE

CHAMPIONSHIP 

AND MUCH MORE

GAMES
Shuffleboards

Ping Pong

Beer Pong

Prosecco Pong

virtual darts 

PLAY
Ask about our party packages at 
the bar and celebrate with us!

HAVING A PARTY?

BEER PONG PITCHER

4 PINT BUDVAR NEFILTR 22

prosecco pong pitcher

3 BOTTLE 75

3
 B

IG
 S

C
R

E
E

N
S

£10 
PER HOUR

free MondayS
50% off 
Tuesdays

Wednesdays

American

NFL

NBA

MLB

MLS

NHL

Major sports

RUGBY UNION & LEAGUE

CRICKET FORMULA 1

TENNIS

BOXING

GAA HURLING 

AND MUCH MORE



THE CORNER HOUSE | 22 SHEET ST | WINDSOR SL4 1BG | 01753 862031 WWW.theCORNERHOUSEPUB.CO.UK

Shuffleboards

Ping Pong

Beer Pong

Prosecco Pong

virtual darts 

FOLLOW US
While you’re waiting , you can use the QR codes to 
find and follow us on Instagram and Facebook where 
you’ll get access to the most up to date news and 
special offers before anyone else.

l CORNERHOUSEWINDSOR f CORNERALECIDER


