

BRANDY



SAUVIGNON BLANC, PATERSON'S GROVE, NEW ZEALAND Tropical gooseberry and lychee flavours, with a nice minerally finish	6.50	8.50	24.95
DRY WHITE, MARCEL HUBERT, FRANCE A typical southern blend - fruity and dry easy-drinking wine	4.95	6.65	19.95
CHABLIS, HENRI LA FONTAINE, FRANCE A quintessential wine, steely and refreshingly dry with pronounced mineral and tropical notes	6.95	9.25	27.50
CHENIN BLANC, KLEINDAL, SOUTH AFRICA Tropical aromas of pear, guava and ripe yellow stone fruits, crisp and fresh	5.95	7.95	23.95
CHARDONNAY, ST-MARC, FRANCE vg Juicy, sun packed white with white peach and tropical fruit on the nose	5.85	7.85	23.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE Fresh and bright with citrus, gooseberry and pear fruits - lively, vibrant and exotic	5.85	7.85	23.50
RIOJA BLANCO, EL COTO, SPAIN Un-oaked made using mainly Viura, which gives zesty acidity, and a splash of Malvasia giving a touch of roundness	6.40	8.50	25.50
SANCERRE, DOMAINE FLEURIET, FRANCE Sauvignon with real depth and character - refined, elegant, generous, mouth filling, crunchy stone-fruit flavours	7.95	10.65	31.95
PICPOUL COMBE ROUGE, FRANCE Aromas of apple, pear, lime, lemon - light-bodied, crisp, with a mineral core and finish, perfect with seafood, fish	6.40	8.50	25.50
CHARDONNAY, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE Fresh un-oaked white perfect for those who don't like heavy Chardonnay, with lovely melon and grapefruit flavours	5.85	7.85	23.50
PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Typically crisp and elegant, almondy and a little bit racy	5.75	7.65	22.95
PLUMA VINHO VERDE DOC, CASA SANTOS, PORTUGAL Zippy, lively, citrus fruit with a touch of a spritz and a little salinity - perfect with anything light and fresh	5.95	7.95	23.95
LAXAS ALBARIÑO, SPAIN Seductive exotic palate of pineapple and mango with refreshing citrus flavours, amplified by mineral accents	7.50	9.95	29.95
GAVI DI GAVI DOCG CONTE DI ALARI, ITALY Delicate aromatic, soft nose precedes a crisp, floral palate with peachy undertones and well balanced structure	7.50	9.95	29.95

175ML 250ML BOTTLE



PINOT NOIR, LOS GANSOS, CHILE Very enveloping and velvety with a certain richness, but refreshing with some acidity and light tannins	6.50	8.50	24.95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE A fruit-bomb style cabernet that has a traditional mint and leather smell with a lush black gateaux flavour	5.75	7.65	22.95
CÔTES DU RHÔNE, FRANCE A very strong white pepper smell and a lovely sweet, spicy red cherry taste	5.75	7.65	22.95
BEAUJOLAIS, CÔTES DE BROUILLY, FRANCE Made from the gamy grape this is a refreshing light-bodied wine with subtle strawberry flavours	6.75	8.95	26.95
SHIRAZ, THE LANDINGS, AUSTRALIA vg Blackcurrant and plum flavours, a hint of spice and soft, integrated tannins - perfect with red meats and pasta	5.95	7.95	23.95
RICH & FRUITY RED, MARCEL HUBERT, FRANCE Typical southern blend, ripe and juicy	4.95	6.65	19.95
BORDEAUX, CHÂTEAU TABUTEAU ST. EMILION, FRANCE Fantastic wine from the Bordeaux region with strong blackcurrant and a long finish	7.50	9.95	29.95
MERLOT, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE Aromas and flavours of red black fruit combine with mocha and hints of ripe fig to create a delicious complex wine	5.95	7.95	23.50
RIOJA CRIANZA, SIGLO, SPAIN Deeper, complex style with lashings of deep mulberry, cinnamon, cherry, plum fruit, rounded vanilla aftertaste	6.75	8.95	26.95
MALBEC, TRIVENTO, ARGENTINA Mouth watering and voluptuous with juicy soft tannins	6.50	8.50	24.95
PINOTAGE, KLEINDAL, SOUTH AFRICA A deep purple pinotage with a typical plummy and blackberry nose - full bodied with hints of prunes and banana	5.95	7.95	23.95
AMICONE, ITALY Full bodied, soft wine with juicy blackberry flavours and a hint of tasty oak and spice	6.60	8.65	25.95
PRIMITIVO SALENTO DOPPIO, ITALY Medium depth of colour with juicy red plums and red cherries - rounded, warm and silky with soft tannins	6.50	8.50	24.95

175ML 250ML BOTTLE



	IIJML	EJUML	801122
BLUSH ROSÉ, CONCHA Y TORO, CHILE Lovely scents of berries and rose petals the flavour is ripe and generous with fine textures and a long dry finish	5.95	7.95	23.50
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, ITALY vg Very delicate in colour, it has subtle hints of cranberries, zingy citrus and fruity red berry flavours	5.75	7.65	22.95
ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, HIGHBRIDGE, USA An off dry rosé for those who do not like their wines too dry - appealing sweet strawberry bubblegum flavour	5.75	7.65	22.95
HENRI GAILLARD ROSÉ, FRANCE Mouth-watering strawberries and raspberries with the light tines of exotic fruits - well balanced, full and fresh	7.50	9.95	29.95
WHISPERING ANGEL CHATEAU D'ESCLANS 2020, FRANCE Perfumed pale pink with elegant summer fruits, refined with faint cherry			35.95 69.95

SPARKLING

		125ML	BOTTLE
PAUL LANGIER BRUT NV, FRANCE A celebratory champagne with up front fruit and a soft, appealing acidity		6.45	27.95
LANSON BLACK LABEL NV, FRANCE A light, dry champagne with persistent mousse and a fruit finish			44.95
PROSECCO SPUMANTE, ITALY Elegant, delicate lemon flavours with fine bubbles	200ml bottle	8.95	24.95
PROSECCO SPUMANTE ROSÉ Delicate red berry notes with a crisp and refreshing style	200ml bottle	8.95	24.95



GORDONS	3.60	TWO BIRDS	4.50
BOMBAY	4.20	Watermelon	
TANQUERAY	4.20	Strawberry & Vanilla	
TANQUERAY SEVILLE	4.40	COPPER IN THE CLOUDS	5.50
BIG SMOKE	4.20	Mango & Black Pepper	
Dry		Lychee & Raspberry	
Rhubarb		Marmalade	
Lemon		WHITLEY NEIL	4.50
HENDRICKS	4.10	Raspberry	
MONKEY 47	4.60	Blood Orange	
SIPSMITH	4.60	Rhubarb & Ginger	
BLOOM	4.50	Pineapple	
SILENT POOL	4.50	Blood Orange	
MALFY	4.50	Blackberry	
Rosa		Mango & Lime	
Orange		WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB	4.50
Lemon		BLOOM STRAWBERRY	4.50
		SIPSMITH SLOE	4.50



ABSOLUT	4.00
CIROC	4.60
BELVEDERE	4.60
GREY GOOSE	4.60
HAKU	4.50
ZUBROWSKA	4.00

WHISKY

BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE	5.00
MAKERS MARK	4.20
WILD TURKEY	4.10
BULLEIT	4.40
SOUTHERN COMFORT	3.80
IRISH	
JAMESONS	4.00
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	4.20
BLEND	
MONKEY SHOULDER	4.20
JOHNNIE WALKER	4.10
FAMOUS GROUSE	3.80
JACK DANIELS	4.00
JACK DANIELS HONEY	4.00

SINGLE MALT

AULTMORE 12YR, SPEYSIDE	6.00
GLENFIDDICH 12YR, SPEYSIDE	4.50
GLENLIVET, SPEYSIDE	4.30
GLENMORANGIE 10YR, HIGHLAND	4.60
LAPHROAIG 10YR, ISLAY	4.50
PENDERYN CELT, WELSH	5.20
TALISKER 10YR, ISLAY	6.20
JURA 10YR, ISLAY	4.50
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR, ISLAY	4.60
TAMNAVULIN, SPEYSIDE	4.50
GLENMORAY, SPEYSIDE	4.50
GLENFAIRN, SPEYSIDE	4.50

RUM

BRANDY

4.20
4.40
4.60
4.20
4.60

3.80
4.00
4.20
4.40
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.00
4.80
4.50
4.80
4.80

FOOTBALL

PREMIER LEAGUE
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
EUROPA LEAGUE
CHAMPIONSHIP

AND MUCH MORE

AMERICAN

NFL

NBA

MLB

MLS

NHL

MAJOR SPORTS

RUGBY UNION & LEAGUE

CRICKET FORMULA 1

TENNIS

BOXING

GAA HURLING

AND MUCH MORE

GAMES

SHUFFLEBOARDS

PING PONG

BEER PONG

PROSECCO PONG

VIRTUAL DARTS

BEER PONG PITCHER

4 PINT BUDVAR NEFILTR 22

PROSECCO PONG PITCHER

3 BOTTLE 75

HAVING A PARTY?

Ask about our party packages at the bar and celebrate with us!





FOLLOW US

While you're waiting , you can use the QR codes to find and follow us on Instagram and Facebook where you'll get access to the most up to date news and special offers before anyone else.







⊕ CORNERALECIDER